1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Wireless Computers
RISC-based wireless embedded computer with GSM/GPRS/EDGE,
4 DIs, 4 DOs, 2 serial ports, Ethernet, SD
The W406 is an embedded Linux or WinCE computer that features
2 software selectable RS-232/422/485 ports, 1 Ethernet port, and
quad-band GSM/GPRS/EDGE 900/1800/850/1900 MHz for cellular
communication. It also comes with an SD socket, USB host, and 4

Wireless Computers
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Mar. 14, 2011. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
W406 embedded computer•
Wall mounting kit (optional)•
Ethernet cable: RJ45 to RJ45 cross-over •
cable, 100 cm
CBL-4PINDB9F-100: 4-pin pin header to DB9 •
female console port cable, 100 cm
GSM/GPRS/EDGE Antenna•
Documentation and software CD•
Quick installation guide (printed)•
Warranty card•
Available Models
W406-LX: RISC-based wireless embedded computer with GSM/GPRS/EDGE, 4 DIs, 4 DO, 2 serial
ports, Ethernet, SD, Linux 2.6 OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
W406-CE: RISC-based wireless embedded computer with GSM/GPRS/EDGE, 4 DIs, 4 DO, 2 serial
ports, Ethernet, SD, WinCE 6.0 OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
W406-T-LX: RISC-based wireless embedded computer with GSM/GPRS/EDGE, 4 DIs, 4 DO, 2
serial ports, Ethernet, SD, Linux 2.6 OS (contact Moxa for details about this wide temp. computer)
W406-T-CE: RISC-based wireless embedded computer with GSM/GPRS/EDGE, 4 DIs, 4 DO, 2
serial ports, Ethernet, SD, WinCE 6.0 OS (contact Moxa for details about this wide temp.
computer)
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PPWR-24250-DT-ST: Power adaptor
PWC-C7US-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, USA plug
PWC-C7EU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Euro plug
PWC-C7UK-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, British plug
PWC-C7AU-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, Australia plug
PWC-C7CN-2B-183: Power cord with 2-pin connector, China plug